
First-Name Last-Name Organisation

Antoni Garau Coll

Antonio Marzoa Notlevsen UNACOMAR

Antonis Petrou AP Marine

Christos Maravelias Scientific expert

Domitilla senni MEDREACT

emanuele sciacovelli FERDERPESCA

EU-Pinelopi Belekou DG MARE

Fabio Fiorentino CNR

George Triantaphyllidis Scientific expert

Giampaolo Buonfiglio MEDAC

Giulio Malorgio UNIBO

Ilaria Ferraro MIN. Italia

Jacinto Insunza Dahlander FNCP

JOHN BOUNTOUKOS PEPMA

Kimberley Grech Min. Malta

Kleio Psarrou PEPMA

Marina Illuminati MEDAC

Mario Vizcarro Gianni FNCCP

Marzia Piron MEDAC

Myfanwy Cortis Min. Malta

Paul Piscopo GKTS

Rafael Mas EMPA

Rosa Caggiano MEDAC

Toni Abad FNCCP
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Email

canmoana@gmail.com

unacomar@danespa.net

apmarine@valicom.com.cy

cmaravel@uth.gr

domitilla.senni@medreact.org

esciacovelli@virgilio.it

pinelopi.belekou@ec.europa.eu

fabio.fiorentino@irbim.cnr.it

georgetrianta@hotmail.com

presidente@med-ac.eu

giulio.malorgio@unibo.it

ilaria84.ferraro@gmail.com

insunza2@gmail.com

johnboun2kos@hotmail.com

kimberley.grech.1@gov.mt

pepma@the.forthnet.gr

admin@med-ac.eu

mavg@advocatpesca.e.telefonica.net

segreteria@mec-ac.eu

myfanwy.cortis@gov.mt

info@fishcoopmt.com

masrafael@gmail.com

r.caggiano@med-ac.eu

toniabad4@gmail.com
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